

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION  
 EAST WINDSOR ENFIELD MANCHESTER BOLTON SOUTHURY  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 00OR(597) STATE PROJECT NO: 0170-2877  
 VARIOUS ROUTES  
 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION: CRACK FILLING AND SEALING VARIOUS ROUTES

Prop Est: 1744

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 08/26/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 02

COSTELLO INDUSTRIES INC

NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0404109	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCHING	s. y.	100	218.59	21859.00	5.00	500.00		
0406196A	JOINT AND CRACK FILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	s. y.	1643000	36	591480.00	60	985800.00		
0406198A	JOINT AND CRACK SEALING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	s. y.	1643000	36	591480.00	20	328600.00		
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l. s.		159000.00	159000.00	216000.00	216000.00		
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l. s.		159000.00	159000.00	270000.00	270000.00		
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	990	90	891.00	1.00	990.00		
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	180	84.00	15120.00	100.00	18000.00		
0981100	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	200	44.00	8800.00	50.00	10000.00		
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	270	10.00	2700.00	1.00	270.00		
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	210	70.00	14700.00	5.00	1050.00		
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s. f.	700	30.00	21000.00	20.00	14000.00		

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION  
 EAST WINDSOR ENFIELD MANCHESTER BOLTON SOUTHBURY  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 00OR(597) STATE PROJECT NO: 0170-2877  
 VARIOUS ROUTES  
 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION: CRACK FILLING AND SEALING VARIOUS ROUTES

Prop Est: 1744

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 08/26/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 02

COSTELLO INDUSTRIES INC NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT) 1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION	hr hr	720 720	10 00	7200 00 1593230 00	160 00	115200 00 1960410 00		

